MET ONE 6000P SERIES REMOTE
AIRBORNE PARTICLE COUNTERS
0.5 AND 5 MICRON COUNTER WITH BUILT-IN VACUUM PUMP
Brilliance At Every Turn
22
Characterized by Ingenuity
High performance
0.5 μm sensitivity counter designed

False Count Rate One or less in five minutes
Accessories Included Isokinetic Probe, Purge Filter, Configuration Kit, Operator Manual
How To Order
2088615-PF-EA Ethernet only, AC Power
2088615-PF-ED Ethernet only, DC Power
2088615-PF-DA Dual (Ethernet & 4-20 mA), AC Power
2088615-PF-DD Dual (Ethernet & 4-20 mA), DC Power
2088615-PF-SA (Serial only), AC power
2088615-PF-SD (Serial only), DC power
WANT TO LEARN MORE?
+38 057 725 95 01